NAVA

CONTEMPORARY

DANIEL DIAZ-TAL

Lives and works in San Francisco, CA

EDUCATION

MFEA, Non Figurative Painting, Academy of Art University, san Francisco, CA
BFA Graphic Design, Academy of Art University, san Francisco, CA
California Jazz Conservatory, Berkeley, CA

GROUP EXHIBITIONS

2016
2014
2012

2013
201

2010

2007

Art for AIDS 2016, UCSF Health Project METREON, San Francisco, CA

Open Studios, ArtSpan, San Francisco, CA

Art for AIDS 2014, UCSF Health Project METREON, San Francisco, CA

Open Studios, ArtSpan, San Francisco, CA

Art for AIDS, UCSF Health Project, METREON, San Francisco, CA

The 50th Anniversary Celebration Program of Universidad de Oriente (UDO), Venezuela
Art for AIDS, UCSF Health Project, Galleria at Design Center, San Francisco, CA
Open Studios, Mission Artists United, San Francisco, CA

Open Studios, ArtSpan, San Francisco, CA

Open Studios, Mission Artists United, San Francisco, CA

Open Studios, ArtSpan, San Francisco, CA

Art for AIDS, UCSF Health Project, Galleria at Design Center, San Francisco, CA
Group Show, Academy of Art University, San Francisco, CA

AIDS Community Research Initiative of America (ACRIA), New York City, NY
California Group show, Museum of Latin American Art Long Beach, CA
California Group sShow, 415 Gallery, san Francisco, CA

ART FAIRS

2016

2015

2014

2013

CONTEXT Miami, Miami, FL

DIAS Doejeon, Kored

Doegu International Art Fair, Daejeon, Korea
Asia Contemporary Art show, Hong Kong
BAZAAR ART JAKARTA, Jakarta, Indonesia

Art Seattle, Seattle, WA

Art Seoul, Seoul, Korea

CONTEXT New York, New York, NY

Art Market San Francisco, san Francisco, CA
Art Tainan, Tainan, Taiwan

Art on Paper, New York, CA

SCOPE New York, New York, NY

Art Palm Springs, Palm springs, CA

SCOPE Miami, Miami, FL

Art on Paper, Miami, FL

Art Taipel, Taipei, Taiwan

Affordable Art Fair, Seoul, Korea

Affordable Art Fair, New York, NY

Affordable Art Fair, Spence Gallery, London, UK
Affordable Art Fair, Hong Kong

Affordable Art Fair, Haompstead, London, UK
Affordable Art Fair, Hong Kong

Agua: Art Miami, Miami, FL



2012
2010

2009
2008
2007

Affordable Art Fair, New York, NY

Agua: Art Miami, Miami, FL

Affordabple Art Fair (AAFNYC), New York, NY
Agua: Art Miami, Miami, FL

Agua: Art Miami, Miami, FL

Affordabple Art Fair (AAFNYC), New York, NY
Affordabple Art Fair (AAFNYC), New York, NY

NAVA

CONTEMPORARY



