

DANIEL DIAZ-TAI

Lives and works in San Francisco, CA

EDUCATION

MFA, Non Figurative Painting, Academy of Art University, San Francisco, CA BFA, Graphic Design, Academy of Art University, San Francisco, CA California Jazz Conservatory, Berkeley, CA

GROUP EXHIBITIONS

2016	Art for AIDS 2016, UCSF Health Project, METREON, San Francisco, CA
	Open Studios, ArtSpan, San Francisco, CA
2014	Art for AIDS 2014, UCSF Health Project, METREON, San Francisco, CA
	Open Studios, ArtSpan, San Francisco, CA
2012	Art for AIDS, UCSF Health Project, METREON, San Francisco, CA
2013	The 50th Anniversary Celebration Program of Universidad de Oriente (UDO), Venezuela
2011	Art for AIDS, UCSF Health Project, Galleria at Design Center, San Francisco, CA
	Open Studios, Mission Artists United, San Francisco, CA
	Open Studios, ArtSpan, San Francisco, CA
2010	Open Studios, Mission Artists United, San Francisco, CA
	Open Studios, ArtSpan, San Francisco, CA
	Art for AIDS, UCSF Health Project, Galleria at Design Center, San Francisco, CA
	Group Show, Academy of Art University, San Francisco, CA
2007	AIDS Community Research Initiative of America (ACRIA), New York City, NY
	California Group Show, Museum of Latin American Art, Long Beach, CA
	California Group Show, 415 Gallery, San Francisco, CA

ART FAIRS

2016 CONTEXT Miami, Miami, FL

DIAS, Daejeon, Korea

Daegu International Art Fair, Daejeon, Korea Asia Contemporary Art Show, Hong Kong BAZAAR ART JAKARTA, Jakarta, Indonesia

Art Seattle, Seattle, WA Art Seoul, Seoul, Korea

CONTEXT New York, New York, NY

Art Market San Francisco, San Francisco, CA

Art Tainan, Tainan, Taiwan Art on Paper, New York, CA SCOPE New York, New York, NY Art Palm Springs, Palm Springs, CA

2015 SCOPE Miami, Miami, FL

Art on Paper, Miami, FL Art Taipei, Taipei, Taiwan

Affordable Art Fair, Seoul, Korea Affordable Art Fair, New York, NY

Affordable Art Fair, Spence Gallery, London, UK

Affordable Art Fair, Hong Kong

2014 Affordable Art Fair, Hampstead, London, UK

Affordable Art Fair, Hong Kong

2013 Agua: Art Miami, Miami, FL



	Affordable Art Fair, New York, NY
2012	Aqua: Art Miami, Miami, FL
2010	Affordable Art Fair (AAFNYC), New York, NY
	Aqua: Art Miami, Miami, FL
2009	Aqua: Art Miami, Miami, FL
2008	Affordable Art Fair (AAFNYC), New York, NY
2007	Affordable Art Fair (AAFNYC), New York, NY